
COUìITY OF SAN MAÎEO
APPROPRIATIOII TRANSFER REOUEST

OEPARTI'ÊNÎ DAfE

June 6 20LIPUBLIC T{ORKS

1. REQUEST TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS AS LISTED BELOW:

See attac

Jusllllcatlon. (Attach Memo ll Neceesary)

Receive donatíons from the San Mateo County Parks
FY 2010/11 that are unanticipated revenue.

2. 0 Board Actlon Required
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Various Various 314,672 100
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DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS UNE - FOR EOARD OF SUPERVISORS' USE ONLY

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS, COUNTY OF SAN MATEO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

RESOLUTION TRANSFERRING FUNDS

RESOLUTION NO.

RESOLVED, by the Board of supervisors of the county of san Mateo, that

WHEREAS, the Department here¡nabove named in the Request for Appropriation, Allotment or Transfer of Funds

has requested the transfer of certain funds as described in said Request; and

WHEREAS, the County Controller has approved said Request as to account¡ng and ava¡lable balances, and the

County Manager has recommended the transfer of funds as set forth hereinabove:

NOW, THEREFORE, IT ¡S HEREBY ORDERED AND DETERMINED thAt thE TECOMMENdAT¡ONS Of the COUNTY MAN-

ager be approved and that the transfer of funds as set forth in sa¡d Request be effected.

Regularly Passed and adopted this day of 20-

Ayes and in favor of said resolution: Noes and

Supervisors:

Absent
Supervisors:

age¡nst sa¡d resolut¡on:

Supervisors:

CHAIRMAN, BOARD OF SUPERV¡SORS
COUNTY OF SAN MATEO

WHIIE
OFEEN
CANARY
PINK
OOLDENF(X)

- BOARO OF SUFERVISORS_ COflÎROLLEF_ GIOUNTY IIANAOER

- DEPABTTIENT

- TREAAUREN

2920-2

ATTEST:

Glerk of Said Board
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Gifts and donations
Gifts and donations
Gifts and donations
Gifts and donations
Gifts and donations
Gifts and donations
Gifts and donations

Other Miscellaneous Expenses
Contracts
Other Miscellaneous Expenses
Other Miscellaneous Expenses
Other Miscellaneous Expenses
Other Miscellaneous Expenses
Other Miscellaneous Expenses

(Coyote Point Park lmprovements)
(Student Conservation Corps Crews)
(One-time Land Education Center costs)
(Promenade BCDC permit fees)
(Wunderlich Trails maintenance)
(Bicycle Sunday)
(Take-A-Hike)

$250,000
848,222
$10,000

$3,200
$1,500
$1,250

$500

$250,000
s48,222
$10,000
$3,200
$1,500
$1,250

$500


